Display Color Analyzer
Chroma 7121/7122 Display Color Analyzer
adopts the des ign o f non-contac t type
measurement to measure the luminance and
chromaticity of display panels. Developed with
the most advanced digital signal processor and
the technology of optoelectronic transfer as well
as precision optical parts and circuit design, the

Certification CE
 SPECIFICATIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
7121 : Display Color Analyzer
A712100 : Probe with a 2.5-Meters Cable for Model 7121 Series
7122 : Display Color Analyzer
A712200 : Probe with a 2.5-Meters Cable for Model 7122 Series
Distributed by:
Worldwide Distribution and Service Network
7121/7122-E-200806-1000
CHINA
CHROMA ELECTRONICS
(SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
8F, No.4, Nanyou Tian An
Industrial Estate, Shenzhen,
China PC: 518054
Tel: +86-755-2664-4598
Fax: +86-755-2641-9620
U.S.A.
CHROMA ATE INC. (U.S.A.)
7 Chrysler Irvine, CA 92618
Tel: +1-949-421-0355
Fax: +1-949-421-0353
Toll Free: +1-800-478-2026
CHROMA ATE INC.
致茂電子股份有限公司
HEADQUARTERS
66, Hwa-Ya 1st Rd., Hwa-Ya
Technology Park, Kuei-Shan Hsiang,
Taoyuan Hsien 33383, Taiwan
Tel: +886-3-327-9999
Fax: +886-3-327-8898
E-mail: chroma@chroma.com.tw
Developed and Manufactured by :
EUROPE
CHROMA ATE EUROPE B.V.
Morsestraat 32, 6716 AH Ede,
The Netherlands
Tel: +31-318-648282
Fax: +31-318-648288
Optional Accessory :
A712101 : Probe with a 5-Meters Cable for Model 7121
A712102 : Tripod (Including a level)